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.{NNUAL PLANNER OF IQAC 2022-2023

1 SwamiVivekanandar(PunniyaThithi)CommemorationDay Irly

2 Workshop / Guest Lecture / FDP Irrly

., Career Counselling Programme Irly

4 Human Rights Awareness Iuly

5 Students Skill Development Programme Iuly

6 Workshop / FDP August

7 August

8 IQAC Meeting - I : To get data for AQAIR2021-2022

Skill Development Programme/ Career Counselling
Programme

75th Independence Day Celebrations

August

9 August

10 August

17 Workshop / Guest Lecture/ Seminar

IQAC Meeting - II : To Prepare Internal and External Audit for

NAAC Documentation.

August

'12 August

13 Short Term Course/ Skill Enhancement Programme August

l4 Induction Programme

l5 Onam Celebrations Septcmber

c o
Dr. R IY KUMARAN,

E ' M.A..M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D..
PRINCIPALK. SRTNIVASAN

IQAC Co.ordinato[
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahal.ingam Collegg

Pollachi - 642 001.

\r
z
* N.c.M. collego, poltachi - 642 ool*

L l.A Colmbatore District

NAME OF THE EVENT

Page 1 o )

/..t

S.No. MONTH

Guest Lecture / Seminar

September
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1,6 Extension Activity September

17 Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar September

18 Teacher's day Celebrations

IQAC Meeting - III : Plan to implement NEP Guidelines for the

Academic Year 2022-2023

September

19 September

21.

22

23

21

25

26

11

28

29

30

3l

Skill Development Programme

Extension Activity

IQAC Meeting - IV: To organize various Department

Activities in Collaboration with Institution Innovation Cell

(IIC) , to Enhance MoUs Consultancy and Extension Activities

Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar

IQAC Meeting - V : Discussions on NAAC Seminar

September

September

October

Ertension Activity November

International Accounting Day November

Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar November

Professional Training Programme for Teaching Faculties November

IQAC Meeting - VI : Plan to open help desk at the Library to
support Queries raised on Students' Scholarships

November

Quiz Competition November
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20 Professional Training for Teaching Faculties September

September

September
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32 A Peer Learning Programme November

-33 Symposium / FDP November

34 Consumer day December

35 Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar December

36 Career Counselling Programme December

37 Students' Skill Development Programme December

.18 December

39 Extension Activity

40 Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar

{l Pongal Celebration Festival

42 International Education Day

43 National Girl Child Dav .Ianuary

14 Voters day .lanuary

.15 Career (Juidance Programme January

16 Skill Development Programme .Ianuary

47 IQAC Meeting - VIII : To focus on Research Consultancy Activ ies February
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IQAC Meeting - VII : Presentation of Criteria Analysis for the
AQAR 2022-2023 through PPT and to decide the submission date
for AQAR 2022-2023

January

January

.Ianuary

January
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{8 Orientation Programme for Students

{9 Peer Group Learning

50 Quiz Programme Februar.r'

5l

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

6l

62

63

64

Ertension Activitl February

Workshop / Guest Lecture /
Seminar February

Technical Symposium February

Students' Skill Development Programme March

National Science Day Programme March

Career Counseling Programme March

Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar

IQAC Meeting - IX : To Plan for improvements in QIF for AQAR
2023-2021 based on the issues faced in preparing AQAR 2022-2023

March

Intercollegiate Meet for Students March

Inernational Womens Day Ma rch

World Health Dav March

Skill Development Programme March

Extcnsion Activit"v April

C

Dr. E,MU
I
I MARAN,

.i',htl.,B.Ed.,Pb.D..

L

PRINCIPAL
[GM. Gollege, Pollachi - 642 oql

eDlsbatore DisEictt
I

Page 4 o 5

February

Februarl

March

Intra-Department Competition March
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ITI

65

66

67

68

69

70

7t

72

73

71

7S

April

World Earth Da1' 2023 April

World Cre ativig' and Innovation Da1' April

Entreprenucrship Development Programme April

Arutchelvar 100 - Arutchelvar Oru Sakaptham April

\1'omen E n trep rcneu rs h ip April

International Book Day April

Summer Camp Yoga for Kids April

I nternational Ycar of Millets April

Professional Development Programme for Non-Teaching Staffs April

Extension Activity April
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Traditional Day Celebrations
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rQAC ANNUAL PLANNER 2021.-2022

1.

2

.,

4

5

6

National Level Environmental Day

Workshop/ Guest Lecture

Short Term Course / FDP

National Logistics Day

Swami Vivekanandar (PunniyaThithi) Commemoration Day

Career Counselling Programme

Workshop / Guest Lecture/ FDP

Students Skill Development Programme

Alumni Meet

75th Independence Day celebration

|une

]une

june

Iune

Irly

August

7 August

8 August

9 August

10 August

11
IQAC Meeting - I : Discussion on getting Data for AQAR 2020 -
2021.

September

12 Teacher's Day Celebrations September

13 Workshop/ Guest Lecture / Seminar September

1,4 Short Term Course/ Skill Enhancement Programme September

15 CompetitiveExaminationGuidanceProgramme September

1,6 Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar September

77 Quiz Competition September
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18 World Heart Day September

79

20

n

,,

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

IQAC Meeting -II : Improvement to be carried out for all
NAAC Criteria

Professional Training for Programme /
Skill Development Programme

September

October

National / International Conference October

Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar October

Extension Activity October

Technical Quiz Competition October

Faculty Development Programme October

Awareness Program on Professional Course October

Short Term Training Programme October

Skill Enhancement Programme

Workshop/ Guest Lecture / Seminar

IQAC Meeting - III : Plan to Conduct Gender Sensitizing and
Equity Programme as well as Scholarships

October

November

November

Career Guidance Program November

Extension Activity November

Skill Enhancement Programme November

Indian Constitution Day November

Workshop/ Guest Lecture/ Seminar December
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36 Mentor-Mentee Meeting December

37
IQAC Meeting - IV : Plan to provide Seed Money for Faculty
Member December

38 Skill Enhancement Programme December

gg Extension Activity

40

41.

42

43

M

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Swami Vivekanandha's Birth Anniversary - Youth Day fanuary

fanuary

Inter Department Technical Symposium February

National Science Day

Extension Activity

World Consumer Rights Day

February

March

March

IQAC Meeting - V : PIan to enhance the Activities for Criteria
v March

Workshop / Guest Lecture/ Seminar March

Parents Teachers Meeting

IQAC Meeting - VI : Plan to conduct Faculty Empowerment
Programme and ERP related matters

Quiz Program

March

March

March

April

Entrepreneurship and Skill Development April
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

50

61.

Career Counseling Program April

Skill Development Programme April

World Intellectual Property Day April

Quiz Program May

Muy

Skill Development Programme May

Career Counselling Programme Muy

Students Skill Development Programme May

NSS Camp June
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