

An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

ANNUAL PLANNER OF IQAC 2022-2023

S.No.	S.No. NAME OF THE EVENT	
1	Swami Vivekanandar (PunniyaThithi) Commemoration Day	July
2	Workshop/Guest Lecture/FDP	July
3	Career Counselling Programme	July
4	Human Rights Awareness	July
5	Students Skill Development Programme	July
6	Workshop/FDP	August
7	Guest Lecture / Seminar	August
8	IQAC Meeting - I : To get data for AQAR 2021-2022	August
9	Skill Development Programme / Career Counselling Programme	August
10	76th Independence Day Celebrations	August
11	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	August
12	IQAC Meeting - II: To Prepare Internal and External Audit for NAAC Documentation.	August
13	Short Term Course / Skill Enhancement Programme	August
14	Induction Programme	September
15	Onam Celebrations /	September

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator, Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College, Pollachi - 642 001.



Dr. R. MUZHUKUMARAN,
M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,

PRINCIPAL



An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

16	Extension Activity	September
17	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	September
18	Teacher's day Celebrations	September
19	IQAC Meeting - III : Plan to implement NEP Guidelines for the Academic Year 2022-2023	September
20	Professional Training for Teaching Faculties	September
21	Skill Development Programme	September
22	Extension Activity	September
23	IQAC Meeting - IV : To organize various Department Activities in Collaboration with Institution Innovation Cell (IIC) , to Enhance MoUs Consultancy and Extension Activities	September
24	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	September
25	IQAC Meeting - V: Discussions on NAAC Seminar	October
26	Extension Activity	November
27	International Accounting Day	November
28	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	November
29	Professional Training Programme for Teaching Faculties	November
30	IQAC Meeting – VI : Plan to open help desk at the Library to support Queries raised on Students' Scholarships	November
31	Quiz Competition	November

K, SRINIVASAN
IQAC Co-ordinator,

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College, Pollachi - 642 001.



Dr. R. MUTHALUMARAN,
MA.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL



An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

32	A Peer Learning Programme	November
33	Symposium / FDP	November
34	Consumer day	December
35	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	December
36	Career Counselling Programme	December
37	Students' Skill Development Programme	December
38	IQAC Meeting – VII: Presentation of Criteria Analysis for the AQAR 2022-2023 through PPT and to decide the submission date for AQAR 2022-2023	December
39	Extension Activity	January
40	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	January
41	Pongal Celebration Festival	January
42	International Education Day	January
43	National Girl Child Day	January
44	Voters day	January
45	Career Guidance Programme	January
46	Skill Development Programme	January
47	IQAC Meeting - VIII: To focus on Research Consultancy Activities	February

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator,
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College,
Pollachi - 642 001.

A.COLLACHIA

Dr. R. MYZHUKUMARAN, M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D., PRINCIPAL



An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

48	Orientation Programme for Students	February
49	Peer Group Learning	February
50	Quiz Programme	February
51	Extension Activity	February
52	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	February
53	Technical Symposium	February
54	Students' Skill Development Programme	March
55	National Science Day Programme	March
56	Career Counseling Programme	March
57	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	March
58	IQAC Meeting – IX: To Plan for improvements in QIF for AQAR 2023-2024 based on the issues faced in preparing AQAR 2022-2023	March
59	Intercollegiate Meet for Students	March
60	Inernational Womens Day	March
61	Intra-Department Competition	March
62	World Health Day	March
63	Skill Development Programme	March
64	Extension Activity /	April

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator,
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College,
Pollachi - 642 001.

COLLACK!

Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN,

) NA. M. Phil., B. Ed., Ph. D.,

PRINCIPAL



An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

65	Traditional Day Celebrations	April
66	World Earth Day 2023	April
67	World Creativity and Innovation Day	April
68	Entreprenuership Development Programme	April
69	Arutchelvar 100 – Arutchelvar Oru Sakaptham	April
70	Women Entrepreneurship	April
71	International Book Day	April
72	Summer Camp Yoga for Kids	April
73	International Year of Millets	April
74	Professional Development Programme for Non-Teaching Staffs	April
75	Extension Activity	April

Sa

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator, Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College, Pollachi - 642 001. Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN,

M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,

PRINCIPAL

N.G.M. College, Pollachi - 642 001

Colmbatore District





An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, PalghatRoad, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

IQAC ANNUAL PLANNER 2021-2022

S.No.	S.No. NAME OF THE EVENT	
1	National Level Environmental Day	June
2	Workshop / Guest Lecture	June
3	Short Term Course / FDP	June
4	National Logistics Day	June
5	Swami Vivekanandar (PunniyaThithi) Commemoration Day	July
6	Career Counselling Programme	August
7	Workshop/Guest Lecture/FDP	August
8	Students Skill Development Programme	August
9	Alumni Meet	August
10	75th Independence Day celebration	August
11	IQAC Meeting - I : Discussion on getting Data for AQAR 2020 - 2021	September
12	Teacher's Day Celebrations	September
13	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	September
14	Short Term Course / Skill Enhancement Programme	September
15	Competitive Examination Guidance Programme	September
16	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	September
17	Quiz Competition	September

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator,
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College,
Pollachi - 642 001.



Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN,
M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Coimbatore District Page 1 of 4



An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, PalghatRoad, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

18	World Heart Day	September
19	IQAC Meeting -II: Improvement to be carried out for all NAAC Criteria	September
20	Professional Training for Programme / Skill Development Programme	October
21	National / International Conference	October
22	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	October
23	Extension Activity	October
24	Technical Quiz Competition	October
25	Faculty Development Programme	October
26	Awareness Program on Professional Course	October
27	Short Term Training Programme	October
28	Skill Enhancement Programme	October
29	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	November
30	IQAC Meeting - III : Plan to Conduct Gender Sensitizing and Equity Programme as well as Scholarships	November
31	Career Guidance Program	November
32	Extension Activity	November
33	Skill Enhancement Programme	November
34	Indian Constitution Day	November
35	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	December

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator,
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College,
Potlachi - 642 901.

Dr. R. MUTHUKEMARAN,
M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Coimbatore District Page 2 of 4



An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, PalghatRoad, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

36	Mentor-Mentee Meeting	December
37	IQAC Meeting - IV : Plan to provide Seed Money for Faculty Member	December
38	Skill Enhancement Programme	December
39	Extension Activity	December
40	Swami Vivekanandha's Birth Anniversary - Youth Day	January
41	National Girl Child Day	January
42	Inter Department Technical Symposium	February
43	National Science Day	February
44	Extension Activity	March
45	World Consumer Rights Day	March
46	IQAC Meeting - V : Plan to enhance the Activities for Criteria V	March
47	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	March
48	Parents Teachers Meeting	March
49	IQAC Meeting - VI : Plan to conduct Faculty Empowerment Programme and ERP related matters	March
50	Quiz Program	March
51	Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar	April
52	Entrepreneurship and Skill Development	April

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator, Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College, Pollachi - 642 001.

Dr. R. MUTAUKUMARAN, M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D., PRINCIPAL

N.G.M. College, Pollachi - 642 061

Coimbatore District



An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90, PalghatRoad, Pollachi -642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

53	Career Counseling Program	April
54	Skill Development Programme	April
55	World Intellectual Property Day	April
56	Quiz Program	May
57	Workshop/Guest Lecture/Seminar	May
58	Skill Development Programme	May
59	Career Counselling Programme	May
60	Students Skill Development Programme	May
61	NSS Camp	June

Je

K. SRINIVASAN

IQAC Co-ordinator, Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College, Pollachi - 642 001.



Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN,
M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL